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KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Bib Time
310 2:53:51
355 2:54:03
373 2:55:13
331 2:55:17
372 2:55:27
329 2:55:27
349 2:55:32
375 2:55:34
333 2:55:37
351 2:55:44
340 2:56:00
360 2:56:00
303 2:56:25
365 2:56:28
371 2:56:30
325 2:56:35
313 2:56:35
322 2:56:40
327 2:56:47
368 2:56:56
345 2:56:59
376 2:57:05
304 2:57:17
343 2:57:46
320 2:57:54
319 2:57:58
348 2:58:00
350 2:58:00
315 2:58:02
353 2:58:26
302 2:58:54
347 2:59:17
312 2:59:23
339 2:59:23
328 2:59:33
338 2:59:52
374 3:00:16
377 3:00:19
336 3:00:29

Back
0:00:00
0:00:12
0:01:22
0:01:26
0:01:36
0:01:36
0:01:41
0:01:43
0:01:46
0:01:53
0:02:09
0:02:09
0:02:34
0:02:37
0:02:39
0:02:44
0:02:44
0:02:49
0:02:56
0:03:05
0:03:08
0:03:14
0:03:26
0:03:55
0:04:03
0:04:07
0:04:09
0:04:09
0:04:11
0:04:35
0:05:03
0:05:26
0:05:32
0:05:32
0:05:42
0:06:01
0:06:25
0:06:28
0:06:38

61 miles

First Name
lan
Spencer
Christopher
Jonas
Eric
Wyatt
Sean
Kevin
Oliver
Daniel
Samuel
Daniel
Francis
Konrad
Phillip
Nicholas
Sylas
Ryan
Matthew
Michael
Erik
Mark
Noah
Brendan
John
Sam
Brett
Spencer
Robert
Zsolt
David
Jesus
Dylan
Paskal
Emerson
Scott
Tim

Paul
Ryan

Results by Velocity Results

Stage 2

Champion System

21.05 mph

Last Name
Clarke
Nietmann
Welch
Gustafsson
Voigt

Goral
Meyer
Wood

Hall

Mullen
Lear
Patterson
Barriault
Ratzmann
Truppelli
Geiser
Coletto
Fisher
Gilbert
Staropoli
Markewich
Yaroshevsky
Barrow
Longe
Eckert
Damphousse
Meinzinger
Miller
Constantino
Nemeth
Baar
Martinez
Coletto
Lamour
Glassey
Kapelewski
Willis
Yeates
Johnston

Road Race
May 24, 2015

70 starters

Team

Killington mountain school

Unattached

Killington Mountain School

CRCA / Wafels & Dinges
NCVC/UnitedHealthcare

Skylands Cycling

Bristol Mountain Road Racing

Union Velo

1K2GO Coffee - Burris Logistics

QCW Cycling p.b. Breakawaybikes.com
SEAVS/Haymarket

Farm Team

Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS

Sommerville Sports-Ride Brooklyn

KMS Cycling- Killington Mountain School
Unattached

Holiday Inn Calgary Northwest/P-K Expres
The 5th Floor NYC

Middlebury College Cycling

Sherpa Cycling

Farm Team Elite

Liberty Cycle

KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School
Community Bicycle Racing

STAMPEDE

Race CF

Team PBR

ROLLFAST

CRCA/Health Warrior p/b RK&O

B2C2 p/b Boloco

POC+Ritte

crca/E2value

Holiday Inn Calgary Northwest/P-K Expres
Unattached

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
CRCA/ KH-Pactimo p/b Century
CRCA/Rockstar Games

Sommerville Sports-Ride Brooklyn

Y Champ

System

City

Killington
Lincolnville Center
Barneveld
Brooklyn
Vienna
Andover
Pittsford
North Attleboro
Essex
Philadelphia
Ellicott City
Albanew York
St-Lambert
Brooklyn
Ringoes
Providence
Vineland
Brooklyn
Wakefield
Westport
Beacon

North Caldwell
Killington
Mission Hill
Cambridge
Marshfield
Toronto
Zionsville
New York
Boston

New York
Brooklyn
Vineland

New York
Cambridge
Roxbury
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Brooklyn

State
VT
ME
NY
NY
VA
NJ
NY
MA
VT
PA
MD
NY
QC
NY
NJ
RI
ON
NY
RI
CT
NY
NJ
VT
MA
MA
MA
ON
IN
NY
MA
NY
NY
ON
NY
MA
MA
NY
NY
NY
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

DNF

DNF

b
KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

367
334
301
359
369
364
370
300
366
358
308
346
356
321
362
335
357
352
326
337
307
309
324
305
332
344
342
316
341
323
363

3:00:50
3:01:13
3:01:40
3:01:51
3:02:35
3:03:23
3:03:34
3:04:24
3:04:35
3:06:23
3:06:42
3:.07:14
3:07:39
3:08:30
3:09:26
3:09:26
3:09:34
3:09:41
3:10:13
3:11:05
3:11:31
3:11:50
3:12:04
3:12:09
3:20:25
3:23:26
3:23:38
3:24:12
3:28:34
DNF
DNF

0:06:59
0:07:22
0:07:49
0:08:00
0:08:44
0:09:32
0:09:43
0:10:33
0:10:44
0:12:32
0:12:51
0:13:23
0:13:48
0:14:39
0:15:35
0:15:35
0:15:43
0:15:50
0:16:22
0:17:14
0:17:40
0:17:59
0:18:13
0:18:18
0:26:34
0:29:35
0:29:47
0:30:21
0:34:43
0:00:00
0:00:00

George
Liam
Julian
Ralph
Patrick
Alec
David
Egor
Vivien
Simon
Dawry
Michael
Justin
Kevin
Ryan
Greg
Geremia
Maxwell
Tod
Philip
John
Marcello
Shayne
Woody
John Michael
Zach
Edmund
Charles
Alexis
Andy
Kyle

Results by Velocity Results

Stage 2

Champion System

Schulz
Holowesko
Azaret
Pahlmeyer
Torpey
Ratzell
Torres
Astakhov
Rindisbacher
Ouellette
Cabrera
Martin
Onusko
Emr

Quinn
Hruby
Ortega
Nagel
Gentry
Josolowitz-Luce
Boucher
Cesario
Gaffney
Baum
Hackett
Lyons
Liang

Ccoté
Legault
Fleming
Rancourt

Road Race
May 24, 2015

SEAVS/Haymarket pb Van Dessel

Hot Tubes Development Cycling Team
CCB Racing

CRCA / e2Value

CRCA/Foundation

Young Medalists

CRCA/RBNY Racing—Sommerville Sports
BOLD Racing / enduranceWERX

KMS Cycling- Killington Mountain School
Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS

cycle loft

B2C2 p/b Boloco

Integrated Sports Medicine p/b Brown's S
CRCA / GF Capital / H&E Ent
CRCA/Wafels & Dinges

CRCA/Wafels & Dinges

cycle loft

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Community Bicycle Racing
CRCA/Wafels & Dinges

Downeast Racing

Young Medalists

Comprehensive Racing / Salem Cycle
CRCA/Foundation

802Project

Young Medalists

CRCA/KH-Pactimo p/b Century

Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS

Andre Cycle Kaycan RDS

HPC/Bicycle Ouftfitters

Rancourt & Co. / Rainbow Bike Cycling

N Champion

System

Alexandria VA
Nassau UN
Medford MA
Brooklyn NY
Brooklyn NY
Blandon PA
New York NY
Brooklyn NY
Newton MA
St-Lambert QC
Lawrence MA
Brooklyn CT
Vienna VA
Ithaca NY
New York NY
New York NY
Methuen MA
Bedford NH
Boston MA
Brooklyn NY
Portland ME
Downingtown PA
Woburn MA
New York NY
West Rutland VT
South Williamsport PA
Woodside NY
St-Lambert QC
St-Lambert QC
Sterling VA
Lewiston ME
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